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Women / 2 / 6-8
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Duval210
Melissa's MM

8.700 9.450 9.1008.850 36.100
3T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Lezlie Aponte224
Olympian OFC

8.700 8.200 8.1509.000 34.050
3T 5 1 6 2 

2 

Krystal Barnett213
Melissa's MM

8.550 8.650 8.3758.300 33.875
6 2 6 2 3 

3 

Cyaretzi Mendoza209
Melissa's MM

8.500 8.550 8.2508.375 33.675
7 3 4 4T 4 

4 

Mila McCorgary216
Melissa's MM

8.750 8.250 8.2758.050 33.325
2 4 7 3 5 

5 

Audrey Martinez215
Melissa's MM

8.600 8.050 8.0508.600 33.300
5 6 3 7 6 

6 

Olivia Dearinger214
Melissa's MM

8.800 6.700 8.2508.350 32.100
1 7 5 4T 7 

7 
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Women / 2 / 9
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Talee Westover204
Alamo AGA

9.050 9.600 9.3759.475 37.500
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sophia Aponte223
Olympian OFC

8.550 8.200 8.6008.750 34.100
3 5 2T 2 2 

2 

Jaycie Roan208
Hobbs HEG

8.350 9.000 7.7008.750 33.800
4 3 2T 6 3 

3 

Maggie Cross206
Hobbs HEG

7.250 9.200 8.4508.300 33.200
5 2 6 3 4T

4T

KimoraLee Cobian221
Olympian OFC

9.050 7.500 8.2008.450 33.200
1T 6 5 4T 4T

4T

Jazlynn Clouse207
Hobbs HEG

6.700 8.450 8.2008.500 31.850
6 4 4 4T 6 

6 
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Women / 2 / 10
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylie Molina203
Alamo AGA

8.850 9.000 8.8008.700 35.350
1 1T 3 1 1 

1 

Jodie Elizondo202
Alamo AGA

8.650 9.000 8.4509.100 35.200
3 1T 1 4T 2 

2 

Bella Torres222
Olympian OFC

8.750 8.800 8.4508.800 34.800
2 3 2 4T 3 

3 

Brianna Dunlap205
Hobbs HEG

8.350 7.750 8.6508.450 33.200
5 5 4 2 4 

4 

Mia Martinez211
Melissa's MM

8.600 8.150 8.4757.750 32.975
4 4 5 3 5 

5 
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Women / 2 / 11+
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Rincon Godinez217
Melissa's MM

9.000 8.950 8.9008.600 35.450
2 1 4 1 1 

1 

Antonia Grabe201
Alamo AGA

8.850 8.725 8.5508.900 35.025
4 2 1 3 2 

2 

Abigail Arevalo218
Olympian OFC

9.050 8.350 8.6258.800 34.825
1 3 2 2 3 

3 

Miranda Andrade212
Melissa's MM

8.900 5.650 8.3758.700 31.625
3 6 3 4 4 

4 

Alejandra De La Fuente220
Olympian OFC

8.400 6.700 7.8008.200 31.100
5 4 5 5 5 

5 

Katelyn Lettunich219
Olympian OFC

8.050 5.950 7.3508.000 29.350
6 5 6 6 6 

6 

ProScore v5.4.2 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: C ruces Gymnastics A cademy


	MEET_Women_S1_L2_A6-8
	MEET_Women_S1_L2_A9
	MEET_Women_S1_L2_A10
	MEET_Women_S1_L2_A11+

